{7 I-I n N 5 n 5545090092 HANSASTAR - Handtuchhaken

EAN: 4015474001701
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e Badezimmer e Wandmontage

o Zubehor

Technische Daten

Ersatzteile

SP55450900

Name
1 Befestigungssatz Ausgelaufen
2 Stift, M5x8, SW2.5 Ausgelaufen

21 Blindstopfen Ausgelaufen

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 12.02.2024

Art.-Nr.

59911816
59911817
59911818

1


https://static.hansa.com/5545090092/de

